

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस नापी
पुरतिका में मशिन प्रिन्ट 100 (एक सौ) पन्ने हैं।
यह नापी पुरतिका

अभिधन्वा ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग कार्य अवकाश
भगवानपुर हाट के नाम से निर्मित किया जाता है

के लिए
22/9/20
Executive Engineer
R.W.D Works Division
भूपेन्द्र
22/9/20
Maharajganj

Issue to Sri Dharanendar
JE Bhagwanpur Sec-II

As per

22.09.20
AN

Ist on A/c bill

1

Name to work—

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work — Construction of road from Bhagwanpur Brahmasthan Srivastav tola to dubla tola Matik dubey ke ghar se age tak.					
Contractor name — Yugalbrij Construction Pvt. Ltd. At — chainpur, chainhara					
Mashrak dated 25 June 2020					
Work status — ongoing					
date of measurement —					
Aggrement — 17/MM45Y/SBD/2020-21 dated 25.06.2020					

(1/1) Providing and fixing of working benchmark pillar etc — 1 km

(2/2) Reference pillar — 1 km

(3/3) Clearing and grubbing road land (by manual means) including uprooting wild vegetation, grass, bushes shrubs etc. as per diren of E/I.

2x 20x 30x 3.50 = 4200
2730

Abstract of Cost

29

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Providing and fixing of working benchmark pillar.					
Qty vide TMB page no - 01					
⇒ 1 Km @ Rs. 3775.32/km					Rs. 3775/-
② Reference pillars.					
Qty vide TMB page no - 01					
⇒ 1 Km @ Rs. 1747.82/km					Rs. 1748/-
③ Clearing and grubbing road land including uprooting wild vegetation.					
Qty vide TMB page no - 01 item no - 03					
⇒ 0.70 hect. @ Rs. 51133.76/hect					Rs. 35793/-
④ Excavation of roadways to 3rd (box cutting)					
Qty vide TMB page no - 2 item 4					
⇒ 56.25 m ³ @ Rs. 74.16/m ³					Rs. 4171/-
⑤ Construction of Embankment with material obtained from borrow pit 1000m lead					
Qty vide TMB page no - 11					
Item no - 6/5.					
⇒ 154.57 m ³ @ Rs. 175.22/m ³					Rs. 27083/-
⑥ 100 m lead					
Qty vide TMB page no - 11					
and item no - 5/6.					
⇒ 522.03 m ³ @ Rs. 141.14/m ³					Rs. 73679/-
Continuation					Rs. 146249/-

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7) Construction of Subgrade and earthen Shoulder.					
Qty vide TMB page no - 11					
and item no - $\frac{7}{7}$					
⇒ 951.416 m ³ @Rs. 176.86/m ³ Rs. 168267/-					
(8) Construction of GSB by Providing well graded material.					
Qty vide TMB page no - 586					
and item no - $\frac{12}{8}$					
⇒ 324.56 m ³ @Rs. 3582.92 /m ³ Rs. 1162872/-					
(9) Providing, laying spreading and compacting stone aggregate of specific size					
Qty vide TMB page no - 6 and item no - $\frac{13}{9}$					
142.03 m ³ @Rs. 4352.26/m ³ Rs. 618151/-					
(10) Providing and applying prime coat with bitumen emulsion (SS-1)					
Qty vide TMB page no - 9 and item no - $\frac{2}{10}$					
⇒ 1893.75 m ² @Rs. 44.44/m ² Rs. 84158/-					
(11) Providing and applying tack coat with bitumen emulsion Rs-1 with emulsion dist.					
Qty vide TMB page no - 9 item no $\frac{3}{11}$					
⇒ 1893.75 m ² @Rs. 15.12/m ² Rs. 28633/-					

Continuation

Rs. 2208330/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12) Providing, laying and rolling of close graded premix surface material. Qty vide TMB Page no - 10 of item no $\frac{4}{12}$ $\Rightarrow 1893.75 \text{ m}^2 @ \text{Rs. } 235.28/\text{m}^2 \text{ Rs. } 445561/-$					
(13) In pcc pavem construction of GSB by providing well graded material. Qty vide TMB Page no - 6 & 7 and item no $\frac{14}{13}$ $\Rightarrow 96.32 \text{ m}^3 @ \text{Rs. } 3582.92/\text{m}^3 \text{ Rs. } 345107/-$					
(14) Providing, laying, spreading and compacting stone aggregate of specific size. Qty vide TMB Page no - 7 & 8 and item no - $\frac{15}{14}$. $\Rightarrow 141.859 \text{ m}^3 @ \text{Rs. } 4352.26/\text{m}^3 \text{ Rs. } 617407/-$					
(15) Construction of unreinforced PCC pavement PCC M 30 Qty vide TMB Page no - 8 & 9 of item no - 15. $302.64 \text{ m}^3 @ \text{Rs. } 7384.49/\text{m}^3 \text{ Rs. } 2234842/-$					
(16) RCE M15 grade kilometre local stone. Qty vide TMB Page no - 11 item no - $\frac{9}{16}$. $1 \text{ nos.} @ \text{Rs. } 2335.25/\text{each} \text{ Rs. } 2335/-$					
(17) 200mm stone Qty vide TMB Page no - 11 item no $\frac{9}{17}$. $\Rightarrow 4 \text{ nos.} @ \text{Rs. } 616.57/\text{each} \text{ Rs. } 2466/-$					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

(18) RCC M15 grade boundary

Pillar. Qty vide TMB page

no-11 of item no-10

⇒ 60 nos. @ Rs. 491.36/each - Rs. 29481/-

(19) Providing and fixing of retro-reflective, cautionary,

mandatory sign board etc.

Qty vide TMB page no-12 item 11

⇒ 8 nos @ Rs. 4981.03/each - Rs. 39848/-

(20) 900 mm equilateral triangle

Qty vide TMB page-12 item no-12

⇒ 4 nos. @ Rs. 5478.76/each - Rs. 21915/-

(21) 600X450 mm rectangular

Qty vide TMB page no-12 and

item no-13

⇒ 4 nos. @ Rs. 4850.83/each - Rs. 19403/-

(22) Providing and laying of

hot applied thermoplastic Comp

Qty vide TMB page no-12 and

item no-14

⇒ 100 m² @ Rs. 735.44/m² - Rs. 73544/-

(23) Providing and laying

of hot applied thermoplastic

Qty vide TMB page no-12

and item no-15

⇒ 100 m² @ Rs. 735.44/m² - Rs. 73544/-

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(25) Providing and laying of rec pipe duct.					
Qty vide TMB page no - 12					
Item no - $\frac{16}{25}$					
⇒ 7.5m @ Rs. 844.12/m Rs. 6331/-					
(26) Providing and erecting direction of place identification Sign board.					
Qty vide TMB page no - 12					
of item no - $\frac{17}{26}$					
⇒ 1 nos. @ Rs. 3192.23/each Rs. 3192/-					
(26) Planting of trees by the road side (avenue trees)					
in 0.60 dia holes, 1m deep.					
Qty vide TMB page no - 28					
and item no - $\frac{1}{24}$					
⇒ 50 nos. @ Rs. 819.92/each Rs. 40996/-					
(27) Providing and fixing typical MMGSY informatory Sign board with logo as per MORD Specfn.					
Qty vide TMB page 13 Item $\frac{18}{27}$					
⇒ 6 nos. @ Rs. 10966.09/each Rs. 65796/-					
(28) E/W for excavation for foundation for leveling course.					
Qty vide TMB page no - 3 and					
Item no - $\frac{9}{28}$					
⇒ 15.66m ³ @ Rs. 269.32/m ³ Rs. 4217/-					

Continuation

Rs. 120532/-
6234315/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(29) Providing M15 PCC as leveling Course.					
Qty vide TMB page no - 03 of item no - 8/29.					
⇒ 2.845 m ³ @ Rs. 5806.01/m ³ Rs. 16518/-					
(30) PCC M20 in open foundation					
Qty vide TMB page no - 3 and item no - 9/30.					
⇒ 13.581 m ³ @ Rs. 6491.77/m ³ Rs. 88164/-					
(31) Providing and laying of RCC pipe NP3 for culvert					
Qty vide TMB page no - 4 of item no - 10/31.					
⇒ 7.5 m @ Rs. 2628.11/m - Rs. 19711/-					
(32) Painting two coats on new concrete surface.					
Qty vide TMB page no - 4 and item no - 11/32.					
⇒ 40.20 m ² @ Rs. 97.19/m ² - Rs. 3907/-					
					Rs. 6362615/-
GST 12%.					Rs. 763514/-
LC 1%.					Rs. 63626/-
S.F. 0.904%.					Rs. 57518/-
					Rs. 7247273/-
Less 0.01% as peragr. -					Rs. 725/-
					Rs. 7246548/-

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Bf					Rs. 7246548/-
Less previous 1st a/c bill					Rs. (-) 2519950/-
Less 2nd a/c bill amount					Rs. (-) 4679907/-
					Rs. 46691/-
21/00/21					16.8.21
26/08/21					